
ris; A6o to,* ao. JUa n 66 rG a c'

cnism Srw.Cr5 e-~5u.TcN AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT jPt D. PeOC. tt G 141 CFA) 1 16 108

3. A s(NDw!*.y aa:eDJ C A' ION NO 2 IFFtCTivt C Af t 3 etOU!$rT*0 4/ Pear: wast st ov'5T No. 1 ''arO>tCT **O fif .e/// e8Jr>
Three%3) RFPA No. 17 78-466

s s59 0 ns u>vt s Ac m stunD ,, oj a.,,,u. si.a ,) u,vt |
U. 'S.' Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts -

Washington, DC 20555

r. CO wn,CToa cour | | uuun Cove f *-
Nauf AND ADC4t15 Aw!NDufNT OF

C 50tiCf7Ai'ON NO. .

f~ Robert Landau l
3514 Plyers Mill Road D irD -rsu u 4 91

"'"" d
. .is

m",,. Kensington> Maryland 20795
4.

.ODie,C''*" NRC-17-78-466'

n=4 ZlP CONTR ACT/OrDf t NO-
Code)

L _J 4/19/78D An D - <se< ua ,,,

9 1m5 SLOCIL A.PPinE5 ONLY TO AmtNDet NYS OF 50LIOTAfsON5

0 nm - - d w -a - ' * ' " $ 2. n h- d d .-e~'- m - Oa - * -d. O ' d--

0 ..o.. .d.o.i.o ......, , .. om dm.. p..o. .o .he h o d do.e .,.< a d t+m sow.to. . o. o. om.-,i.d. e, o o. I,.e ,oiio.... ,, sod.

(o, y .. .,... . o.d .. . -o, . o. ,h., om d,-. ib: ., e. .a . . ., o , ts. ome.d e. o. .o. h . o,, o. .. o .. m m .d. o, i., , .. pa.o.. ..., o, t.i. .. om -
.

-%.sh encIvee. o ,e e . ace to ++.e .oiecdo*.ea oad om.adm.nt nume .. I AltUef OF YOL t ACENOwtf DGr uf NT 10 BE RECTWED AT THE 155UtNG OFFICE FRIOR TO THE MOut AND8

DATE SPf orif D M AY RESULT IN REJFCTION OF Yout OFFf R. If, by ..reve of e6. ame iemere row c(e .. to <*oe.g. on e>*.e oi.eody ..bm.aed. .veh shoege mor be mode by teieg om
om. . ..da . h .,,- o, ie,. mos e. ,ei... .. .o a. .ow. tot.o. o d om.ame . ea 4. .. e-a .o t . or..i . h~. ea do e . aa-

.

io. ACCOUNUNG AND AneormatiON DATA (f/ rquered) ,

B&R No. 70-19-02 B-6357 DE0BLIGATE: $ 941.81

31. THis tiOCK AFPties ONLY Yo mODIFtCA160N5 OF CONTRAC15f Oeota5

(o> 0 T' cho o o a - d - -- ' t-

The Chage. * sorth in bed 12 o,. mode to the abo-e numha .d co*# od/oeder.

(b) . The ebove awebe .d toreract /ord., i. enodfed to eeM.c+ the odem teotwo changes ( ch o. choas.. .a popas o%e. opp. ope.oton do*o ett ) ' forth en blod 12

. (c) ' Th. 5.p p:emea+of Ag eemens i enie ed ieto pv.wont so ov.hoesy of fDIUAl kgf*PPnPni nf PA,'tio$
> modJ.e. fte ebo.e numbered s enered e. .et form in blod 12.

12 Df 5CR;P1ON OF AMENDMENTruODirtCAllON

" Technical Assistance - Automated Micrographic Storage and Retrieval System"

This Supplemental Agreement is issued to deobligate the balance of $941.81
remaining under the contract.

A total amount of $4,534.19 has been accomplished. Therefore, all obligations
! by both parties have been met and the contract is officially closed out.
,

I

:
l
i

|

|
|

. .. . ,9 o. ous _.. of ,e.m. ca .~..o,. o. the d_m. t .. . . a , u .. .. h .o.. . .a _ do .d oa m, ,o... . ..-
t 3.

CONTk s CTOE / OF r!PO R t$ REQUtaED 10 SK'N tu DocuatNT AND agTveN _3__ Comes 1015saiNG O*FICf I
TO 5 ,N tt C- t

14 - N Auf OF C ONis a CToa / C+'t EOR 17. UNf FT' M att5 Of A wietCA g

gy q, *o N
.Q. W *

- .

(5.svrw.e ofban o.dso..aed to gn) (5 geo+ve of Cew. g 0%<}

t$. NAmf AND IITLE OF $tGNER (rypt er pra.t) 16. DA11 StGNED 18 h Amt O' NN1* *CTWG Of t'C E R ( 7 / < v' /-i.t) 19 C aff 5'GNID?

Mr. Robert Landau /9/g/82 Patricia A. Smith 10/,3o /82

8211010428 921020ao io'
* " " "3~"~^" " "'' 0- " N''

PDR CONTR
'

rM-17-7EF-466 PDR


